NEXSPAN2™ H SERIES
SUBMITTAL PACKAGE
FOR OVERHEAD MEP APPLICATIONS
ALLFASTENERS.COM  |  888.859.6060
2
3
4-9
10

959 LAKE RD., MEDINA, OH 44256
10
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 1: NEXSPAN2™ H SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # SIZE LENGTH SLOT WIDTH WEIGHT PER FOOT
14NSH310 3 x 3 x 1/4" 10' 0.6875" 8.3 lb/ft
14NSH410 4 x 4 x 1/4" 10' 1.250" 11.5 lb/ft
14NSH510 5 x 5 x 1/4" 10' 1.250" 14.7 lb/ft
14NSH320 3 x 3 x 1/4" 20' 0.6875" 8.3 lb/ft
14NSH420 4 x 4 x 1/4" 20' 1.250" 11.5 lb/ft
14NSH520 5 x 5 x 1/4" 20' 1.250" 14.7 lb/ft
TABLE 2: NEXSPAN2™ UNIVERSAL CLAMP ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # SIZE FITS PART #
14NSHC3 3" 14NSH310 & 14NSH320
14NSHC4 4" 14NSH410 & 14NSH420
14NSHC5 5" 14NSH510 & 14NSH520
TABLE 3: SQUARE WASHER INFORMATION
PART # HOLE SIZE WIDTH THICKNESS ROD DIAMETER
2SW091638300 9/16" 3" 3/8" 1/2"
2SW111638300 11/16" 3" 3/8" 5/8"